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AP1Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

104

0

100

HERCZOG ZOLTÁN

SÜMEG-HALVAX TIBOR

Auto profi 1                            

AP2Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

202

0

0

PATÓ LÁSZLÓ
Autó Profi 2                            

HH1Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

3104

3106

3101

BENKE BENCE

BARTOK BENCE

FARKAS EDINA

HONDA SZÍVÓ 0-1550                      

HH2Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1020

100

3201

BÍRÓ ISTVÁN

SÜMEG-HALVAX TIBOR

SEBESTYÉN LÁSZLÓ

HONDA SZÍVÓ 1550-1900                   

HH3Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

3303

1028

3306

SZŰCS RICHÁRD

BAGLADI VANDA

MARCEL ZELENKA

HONDA SZÍVÓ 1900 FELETT                 

HH4Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1022

3400

0

BÍRÓ ATTILA

HEGEDÜS JÁNOS

HONDA TURBO 0-1550                      

HH5Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1013

1027

0

RÉDAI PALOMA

ZSIDA GERGŐ

HONDA TURBO 1551-                       

SP1Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1035

0

0

TÓTH NORBERT
Autó Street 1 9.00 - 9.999              

SP3Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1032

1036

1029

ROMAN KMETI

KÁSSÁNDI ZSOLT

POZSONYI IMRE

Autó Street 3 11.000 - 11.999           

SP4Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1046

1047

1012

CSICSÓ PATRIK

OROSZ PÉTER

BAKÓ RÓBErt

Autó Street 4 12.000 - 12.999           
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SP5Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1040

1031

1033

TÚLI TIBOR

NENAD

ROMAN LUPTOVSKY

Autó Street 5 13.0 - 13.499             

SP6Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1030

1025

1022

APPEL JÁNOS

MÁRTON TIBOR

BÍRÓ ATTILA

Autó Street 6 13.500 - 13.999           

SP7Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1037

1007

1019

KÚTSÁGI BÁLINT

UDVAROS BENEDEK

WILCSEK TAMÁS

Autó Street 7 14.0 - 14.499             

SP8Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1015

1024

1001

JÁSZBERÉNYI ALEX

RAGÓ ATTILA

GYETVAI DÁVID

Autó Street 8 14.500 - 14.999           

SP9Cathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1000

1026

1044

KOCSIS ISTVÁN

KÁLLAI ZOLTÁN

SZKLENÁR CSABA

Autó Street 9 15.000 - 15.999           

SPXCathegorie

1.

2.

3.

1005

1039

1020

EGRI GÉZA

VAS BALÁZS

BÍRÓ ISTVÁN

Autó Street 10 16.000 felett            


